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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

1909-1910.

DISBURSEMENTS under SPECIAL ACTS of the GENERAL ASSEMBLY-—continued.

Brought forward

Tae Crvir SERVICE AcT, 1908 —continued.
Allowances—continued.

Burns, A., Children of, late Dra.ughtsma.n, Survey Depatt-
ment, Chnstchurch

Houchen J. H., Widow of, late Letter- carner, Wellmgton

James, W. P., Widow of late Stipendiary Maglstra.te,
Masterton .

Rees, C. G., Widow of, Tate Clerk Education Depa.rtment
Wellmgton ..

Reid, C. W., Widow of, "late Clerk Chief Post- oﬁioe Inver.
oarglll

Compensation for Loss of Office,—
Postal and Telegraph Department—
Brown, J., Postmaster, Carterton
J ohnsaone, J. H., Postmarking Ma.ch!mst Dunedm
Murray, W., Telegraphlst Stratford .

Native Department—
8im, R. C., Judge, Native Land Court

Justice Department—
Coltbart, R., Clerk of Court, Darfield .
Nlcholnon J. C., Chief Wa.rder, Gaol, Lyttelton
Ryan, M., Matron, Gaol, Hokitika .

Department of Internal Affairs—
Easton, G. H. J., late Audit Inspector, Auckland .
Geary, T., Composxtor, Government Printing Office

Public Works Department—
Trimble, W. H., Cletk, Public Works Department, Dunedm

Tre Dears DuTties Act, 1908:—
Section 35,—
Refunds of Stamp Duty

Tre Epvcarion Act, 1908 :—
Education Boards,—
District High Schools,—
Subsidies,—

Grey Education Board
Hawke's Bay Education Board
Nelson Education Board
S uth Canterbury Education Board
Taranaki Education Board
Wanganui Education Board
Wellington Education Board ..

Manual and Technical Instruction,—
Subs dies—

Auckland Education Board ..
Dannevirke High 3chool B-ard ..
Elam Sehool of Art, Auckland
Gisborne High School Board
Gore High School Board o
Hawke's Bay Education Board ..
Marlborongh Education Board ..
Masterton Technioal Classes Association ..
Nelson Education Board
N-rth Canterbury Education Boa.rd
Otago Education Board .
Palmerston North High School Board
South Canterbury Education Board
Southland Edacation B ard
Taranaki Education Board
Wanganui Education Board
Waellington Education Boatrd

Carried forward

White, W 1 Jan., 1909, to 81 Dec., 1909
‘White, W. B. 1 April, , to8l ”
Whitehead, G. J. 1Mar.,, , to28 Feb 1910 !
Whitehead, W. 1July, , 0381 Mar, .
Wilkie, W. 1 Mar.,, ., to28Feb., .
Williams, E. M. .. 1 April, , to380 Sept. 1909
Woon, J. G. .. 1, . to 31 Mar., 1910
Wray, C. A. 1 Aug, . to3l1Jan, w
Wrigg, H. C. W. 1 April, , to81 Mar,, .,
Gratuities, ~—
Bayley, R., Widow of, late Assistant Land Registrar, New
Plymouth :

£
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1,150
63
400

o2

s.
11

5
8
0
10
8
10
10
17
3

COOOOoOOCOOC

o Qo o

11

o O o 0O ©

715
356
590

1,113

305
491
131

673
470

635

—
w
- OO0

@
www

11

21
42

151

90
531
447

-
DO O

CHOWTIw O

-
WOSOROLCTOO W

6

[y
[ 2]

15

—
e =)
[
™ =

DOBROWCWODMOOOO®

8. d.‘

£ ‘ £ g d.
. 4,000 0 0
81,707 2 8
2,893 11 2
i
i
i
5,483 6 6
————1 40,084 0 4
488 1 8
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